UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCSR3654S                                                                             CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 9
Copyright © 2015 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R129-009.C
DIP-8
DIP-7A
HIGH PRECISION CC/CV
PRIMARY-SIDE PWM POWER

* Over voltage protection
* VDD under-voltage lockout
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UCSR3654SL-D07A-T UCSR3654SG-D07A-T DIP-7A Tube
UCSR3654SL-D08-T UCSR3654SG-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UCSR3654SL-D07A-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel
(2) D07A: DIP-7A, S08: SOP-8
(3) L: Lead Free, G: Halogen Free and Lead Free(3)Green Package
UCSR3654S                                                                               CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R129-009.C
 MARKING
DIP-7A DIP-8